800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Container Heaters
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
124
SILICONE RUBBER DRUM/PAIL WARMERS
► Preset 85°F (29°C) built-in thermostat
► Designed for metal and poly drums/pails

grounded plug (NEMA 5-15P)
IP Rating: IP54
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
10180 Replacement spring for BriskHeat® Silicone Rubber Drum Heaters
Accessories:
When ordered with
bare wire leads
Specifications
Part No.
120 VAC
Drum Size
gal (l)
Drum Diameter
in
Drum
Diameter
mm
Heater Length
in (mm)
Drum
Type
Pre-set
Thermostat
Watt
Density Watts
DHCS10R 3.5 to 7 (13 to 26) 11.1 to 12.1 282 to 307 35.0 (889)
Metal or
Poly
 85°F
(29°C)
5.0 W/in²
(0.78 W/cm²)
550
DHCS11R 15 to 16 (57 to 61) 14.0 to 15.0 355 to 381 44.0 (1118) 700
DHCS13R 30 (114) 18.6 to 19.6 472 to 498 58.5 (1486) 1000
DHCS15R 55 (200 - 208) 22.3 to 23.2 566 to 589 70.0 (1778) 1200
For 240 VAC models, contact BriskHeat for assistance
Features & Benefits
Heaters should always be placed below fill level of container.
Moisture